Features
TDW’s PIG-SIG® IV Scraper Passage Indicator
is a device installed on a pipeline to detect the
passage of a pig or sphere. The most common
indicators have a trigger extending into the
pipeline through a welded fitting that has been
tapped. When a pig passes, the trigger is tripped,
activating the signaling mechanism.

	 7 = Bidirectional, 316 SST	 04-3754-000X
	 Note:  The last digit of the plug assembly corresponds to O-ring material option.
Order Information
   0 4 - 7 7 7 8  -        X X X X  -  S u f f i x  *
                    Indicator Assembly
        Indicator Option                         	 Part Number
0 = Flag with Manual Reset	 04-3150-0000
1 = Electrical with Auto Reset	 04-3151-0000
2 = Flag/Electrical combined	 04-3152-0000
                 Shaft Assembly
   Shaft Option	 Part Number
0 = Nonextended	 04-3149-0000
1 = 12” Extension	 04-3168-0012
2 = 24” Extension	 04-3168-0024
3 = 36” Extension	 04-3168-0036
4 = 48” Extension	 04-3168-0048
5 = 60” Extension	 04-3168-0060
6 = 72” Extension	 04-3168-0072
7 = 84” Extension	 04-3168-0084
8 = 96” Extension	 04-3168-0096
9 = 108” Extension	 04-3168-0108
Flag
Flag/Electrical
Unidirectional
Bidirectional
Electrical Extension
3.750”
Standard
Length
4.875”
7.312”
4.875”
12.250”
4.875”
13.562”
3.750”
Standard
Length
7.875”
7.875”
5110.001.04 - p2PIG-SIG ® IV Scraper Passage Indicators
Extended Shaft
North & South America: +1 918 447 5400     Europe / Africa / Middle East: +32 67 28 3611      Asia Pacific: +65 6364 8520     www.tdwilliamson.com
Data subject to change without notice.       /       Dimensions not for construction unless certified.       /       ® Registered trademark of T.D. Williamson in the United States and other countries.       /       TM Trademark of T.D. Williamson in the United States and other countries.       /       ©2021 T.D. Williamson
North & South America: +1 918 447 5400     Europe / Africa / Middle East: +32 67 28 3611      Asia Pacific: +65 6364 8520     www.tdwilliamson.com
Data subject to change without notice.       /       Dimensions not for construction unless certified.       /       ® Registered trademark of T.D. Williamson in the United States and other countries.       /       TM Trademark of T.D. Williamson in the United States and other countries.       /       ©2021 T.D. Williamson
Order Information
                    O-Ring Material
	 Material Option		       Part Number
	 0=Buna-	 00-6381-0000-00
	 1=Buna-N (Low Temp)	 00-6381-0000-01
	 2=Neoprene	 00-6381-0000-02
	 3=Viton	 00-6381-0000-03
	 5=EPDM	 00-6381-0000-05
	 6=Kalrez	 00-6381-0000-06
	 8=Viton GF	 00-6381-0000-08
	 A=Viton AED	 00-6381-0000-0A
                       “SUFFIX” Pipe Size
Pipe 		             Pipe Wall
Size                 Thickness           Length       Suffix
	 6” & Up	 .250 to .500	 4.000	 -51
	6” & Up	 .501 to .750	 3.750	 -52
	6” & Up	 .751 to 1.000	 3.500	 -53
	6” & Up	 1.001 to 1.250	 3.250	 -54
	6” & Up	 1.251 to 1.500	 3.000	 -55
	6” & Up	 1.501 to 1.750	 2.750	 -56
	6” & Up	 .125 to .249	 4.250	 -64
	 4”	 .189 to .375	 4.125	 -01
	 4”	 .125 to .188	 4.250	 -03
	 5”	 .189 to .375	 4.125	 -12
	 5”	 .125 to .188	 4.250	 -13
	 5”	 .563 to .750	 3.750	 -20
		  Less Nipple		  -99
* Please indicate if protection for environmentally harsh conditions is required.
   0 4 - 7 7 7 8  -        X X X X  -  S u f f i x  *
is a PIG-SIG with a flag indicator,
12” extended shaft, unidirectional
316 SST Plug, and Viton O-rings
for 6” and larger pipe with .250” to
.500” wall.
5” & Smaller Pipe             6” & Larger Pipe
Length Length
Final Assembly
With Flag/ Electrical Indicator
12.000”
Final Assembly
With Electrical Indicator
12.000”
Final Assembly
With Flag Indicator
12.000”
Example:  04-7778-0123-51
PIG-SIG ® IV Scraper Passage Indicators 5110.001.04 - p3
THREAD-O-RING™ Nipple part number:
00-1023-0333-SUFFIX
North & South America: +1 918 447 5400     Europe / Africa / Middle East: +32 67 28 3611      Asia Pacific: +65 6364 8520     www.tdwilliamson.com
Data subject to change without notice.       /       Dimensions not for construction unless certified.       /       ® Registered trademark of T.D. Williamson in the United States and other countries.       /       TM Trademark of T.D. Williamson in the United States and other countries.       /       ©2021 T.D. Williamson
North & South America: +1 918 447 5400     Europe / Africa / Middle East: +32 67 28 3611      Asia Pacific: +65 6364 8520     www.tdwilliamson.com
Data subject to change without notice.       /       Dimensions not for construction unless certified.       /       ® Registered trademark of T.D. Williamson in the United States and other countries.       /       TM Trademark of T.D. Williamson in the United States and other countries.       /       ©2021 T.D. Williamson
Specifications
Pressure Temperature Ratings  Pressures are in pounds per square inch, gage (psig).  Temperatures are in Fahrenheit.
         Piping Code                B31.3                      B31.4                                              B31.8
           Temp. °F                                                F=.72                     F=.72                  F=.60                  F=.50                 F=.40